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. QuBedo eoNUBa oladey aidavmal | ollada adromal
@RYCUUDYH D (%) '
2014-15 23554
2015-16 24915 1361 5.8
2016-17 26584 1669 6.7
2017-18 28080 1496 5.6
2018-19 29595 1515 5.4
2019-20 31198 1603 5.4
2020-21 32895 1697 5.4
2021-22 34691 1796 5.5
2022-23 36583 1892 5.5
2023-24 38577 1994 5.5
2024-25 40677 2100 5.4
2025-26 42890 2213 5.4
2026-27 45221 2331 5.4
o Nos” W1m0ad (901000I0g1@3)
AP et  olu@ay olluda adapmal | oladas adavmal
GBRYUDLED _ ((focmmommruﬂasa) '

2014-15 4137
2015-16 4386 249 6.0
2016-17 4669 283 6.5
2017-18 4931 262 5.6
2018-19 5198 267 5.4
2019-20 5479 281 5.4
2020-21 5777 298 5.4
2021-22 6093 316 5.5
2022-23 6426 333 5.5
2023-24 6777 351 5.5
2024-25 7147 370 5.5
2025-26 7536 389 5.4
2026-27 7946 410 5.4
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1| 201314 | 29172 | 17asac0

" % increase 1032 . 9587+
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L@ runoaie® eucsd
1 o Saidmos  Amw
2 @@gmo'mo eqyed’ -1l 1.5 Mw
3 |atd 1.25Mw
s+ |oome 0.11 Mw
5 SO 10.5 MW
3 dodoigle 3 MW
7 . |@engd ald ande 1.2 mw
8 olessnos’ .‘ 7.5 MW
T | @by afDEADIRE GEmMmETUd 2 MW
gl _ |
10 wenduid o;mcuaanocaém @udommeaRed ik 5 MW
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